
Alief	Montessori	Community	School	
SY	2019‐2020	Faculty	and	Staff	

 
Primary	Faculty	and	Staff	 	 	 	 	12013	6th	St,	Houston	Tx	77072	
	
Primary*	Guide	 (School	Email)	 	 	 	 Teacher’s	Assistant		
Talat Ali  (tali@aliefmontessori.org)    Tram Tran 
Anila Arsalan  (aarsalan@aliefmontessori.org)   Pornpimol Vongsaro  
Saira Baloch (sbaloch@aliefmontessori.org)   Teresa Nguyen 
 Arwa Mandviwala ((amandviwala@aliefmontessori.org) Maria Archundia 
Mubina Meghji (mmeghji@aliefmontessori.org)   Lilian Zhang 
Rafia Safi (rsafi@aliefmontessori.org)    Karla Padron 
Huidan Xu  (hxu@aliefmontessori.org)    Denise Arredondo 

 
 
Elementary	&	Adolescent	Faculty	and	Staff	 	 4215	H	St,	Houston	TX	77072		
 
Lower	Elementary*		Guide	(School	Email)	 	 	 Teacher’s	Assistant		
Eleonora Davila (edavila@aliefmontessori.org)   Sania Khan 
Alma Lloyd (alloyd@aliefmontessori.org)    Blanca Flores 
Celeste Patajo (cpatajo@aliefmontessori.org)   Ines Garcia 
Clarivic Santillan (csantillan@aliefmontessori.org)   Catalina Perez 
 
 
Upper Elementary* Guide (School Email)   Teacher’s Assistant 
Fanita Mogro (fmogro@aliefmontessori.org)   Ajmina Dholasania 
Grace Roa (groa@aliefmontessori.org)    Karina Longares 
 
 
Adolescent* Guide (School Email)    Teacher’s Assistant 
Miranda Ley (mley@aliefmontessori.org)    Teresa Lovos 
Yasmin Noor (ynoor@aliefmontessori.org)  
 
*Primary: PK3-Kindergarten 
  Lower Elementary: (1st-3rd Grades) 
  Upper Elementary (4th-5th Grades) 
  Adolescent (6th-8th Grades) 
 
Administration and Support (Email: amcs@aliefmontessori.org) 
Delia Presillas       Principal & Superintendent 
Virginia Stautinger       Primary Curriculum Director 
Teresa Chen       Special Ed Coordinator, RtI Staff 
Sophia Teng       Business Officer 
Flor Benitez       Child Nutrition Manager, PEIMS 
Shailina Kherani      Student Accounts, Registrar 
 
Beverly Tee       After school Teacher, RtI Staff 
Shirley Williams      Kitchen Manager 
Harvey Hong       Custodian 


